
®

•
•
•

 x1  x1  x1

 x1

 
 

 x1

 
 x1

 
 x1

 
 x1

Driver-side 
Trailview Baseplate x1

Passenger-side 
Trailview Baseplate x1

Tailgate Bar x1



•

•

 x1  x1

 x12 M8 Short Bolts x2 M8 Flat Washers x12 M8 Lock Washers x12

M10 Bolts x4 M10 Flat Washer x4 M10 Lock Washer x4

Riv-Nut x4 Top Retention Strap x1



R B E  
 
 

 
E



109

C P T R  

R  

T R C P  
 

 
F

 



1615

13

C B C B  
B  

r B  

14



C P  






